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計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

車# 

1

3

4

5

6

2

7

8

9

名前 

阪井　勲

中山　佳昭

立津　雅彦

山添　浩樹

田野上　悟

岩間　正明

鈴木　一則

福田　莉緒

吉田　篤人

Lap# 

28

27

27

27

27

26

25

24

23

Total 

8:07.061

8:02.149

8:06.738

8:08.146

8:08.773

8:00.911

8:05.984

8:04.887

8:11.095

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

16.679

16.873

16.989

16.840

17.122

16.987

17.894

18.695

18.189

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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